TRAFFIC CONTROL - SCOPING ESTIMATE

(ENGLISH)
SR #:
PROJECT:
WORK ORDER NUMBER:
STRATEGY STATEMENT:
PE COST ESTIMATE:
One E-2: 0 @ $35.92 = $0 HOUR
One E-3: 0 @ $39.24 = $0 HOUR
One E-4: 0 @ $4291 = $0 HOUR
Total TC PE Costs: Use: |
(rates good as of 4/21/03)
CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE:
Std. Item
Materials Unit Number
ATTENUATORS & BARRIER
Temporary Conc. Barrier 0 @ $14.00 = $0.00 L.F. 6781
*** Temporary Conc. Barrier 0 @ $14.00 = $0.00 L.F.
*** Resetting Conc. Barrier 0 @ $5.00 = $0.00 L.F.
Remove & Reset Existing Permanent Barrier 0 @ $5.00 = $0.00 L.F. 6784
Truck Mounted Impact Attenuator 0 @ $6,500.00 = $0.00 EACH 7447
Temporary Water-filled Barrier 0 @ $500.00 = $0.00 SECTION Non-Std
Operation of T.M.A. 0 @ $38.00 = $0.00 HOUR 7449
Temporary Impact Attenuator 0 @ $4,500.00 = $0.00 EACH 7440
Repair Impact Attenuator 0 @ $3,700.00 = $0.00 EST. 7444
Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuator 0 @ $3,700.00 = $0.00 EST. 7444
Resetting Impact Attenuator 0 @ $800.00 = $0.00 EACH 7445
Total $0.00
CHANNELIZATION DEVICES
Traffic Safety Drum 0 @ $60.00 = $0.00 EACH 6954
Tall Channelizing Device 0 @ $50.00 = $0.00 Non-Std
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*** Tall Channelizing Device

*** Class B Sign

*** Type Il Barricade

*** Tubular Marker

*** Additional Buffer Percentage

Barrier Drum
Tubular Marker

ILLUMINATION AND SIGNALS
Temporary Illlumination System
Temporary Portable Signal

TEMP. PAVEMENT MARKINGS
Temporary Pavement Marking
Temporary Paint Stripe
Temporary Tape Stripe
Removable Preformed Tape
Temporary Painted Traffic Arrow
Temporary R.P.M. Type 1
Temporary R.P.M. Type 2
Temporary Painted Gore Stripe

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
Construction Sign Class A

PERSONNEL ITEMS

Contractor Piloted Traffic Control
Project Temporary Traffic Control
Other Temporary Traffic Control
Traffic Control Supervisor

Other Traffic Control Labor
Flaggers and Spotters

BELOW THE LINE COSTS
Motorist Assistance Patrol (WSP)
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$50.00
$14.00
$190.00
$29.00
$0.00
$60.00
$29.00

Total

$1.00
$1.00

Total

$0.27
$0.32
$0.48
$1.77
$27.00
$220.00
$400.00
$0.95

Total

$16.00
Total
$50.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$35.00
$45.00

Total

$50.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EACH
S.F.
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

L.S.
L.S.

L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
EACH
HUND
HUND
L.F.

S.F.

HOUR
L.S.
L.S.
L.S.

HOUR

HOUR

HOUR

6957
Non-Std.

6903
Non-Std

6888
Non-Std.
Non-Std.
Non-Std.
Non-Std.
Non-Std.
Non-Std.
Non-Std.

6982

6961
6971
6973
6974
6992
6980

B.L.C.



PERSONNEL ITEMS $0.00
BELOW THE LINE COSTS $0.00

Grand Total TC CN Costs: $0.00 Use: |

*** |_um Sump Breakdown
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